
OAK GRADE: SUPER EXCELLENT 1-F

Description of the quality

One side ‘Super Excellent’ quality, very suitable for premium massive flooring, containing:

Front side: Means a mixture of 100% 4 sides defect free qualities and boards that containing small 

knots up to approximately 10-12 mm. 100% free of sapwood and heart. Back side: Sap and defects allowed.

Sap and defects allowed

Frontside Backside Specifications

Thickness in mm

Width in mm

Length in mm

27

120

190

1700

140

205

1900

150

225

2000

160

240

2200

180

260

2500

Premium graded. Premium processed.

We value our quality and want to offer the best possible 

value for your money. Therefore all our boards are selected

and threated with utmost care. 

Lumber on the picture is planed for better view. We deliver the lumber unplaned.
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