OAK GRADE: SUPER EXCELLENT 1-F



Description of the quality

One side 'Super Excellent' quality, very suitable for premium massive flooring, containing: Front side: Means a mixture of 100% 4 sides defect free qualities and boards that containing small knots up to approximately 10-12 mm. 100% free of sapwood and heart. Back side: Sap and defects allowed. Sap and defects allowed



Frontside



Backside



Specifications

Thickness in mm

27				
----	--	--	--	--

Width in mm

120	140	150	160	180
190	205	225	240	260

Length in mm

1700	1900	2000	2200	2500

Premium graded. Premium processed.

We value our quality and want to offer the best possible value for your money. Therefore all our boards are selected and threated with utmost care.





Lumber on the picture is planed for better view. We deliver the lumber unplaned.

Rollé B.V. Duinweg 3 NL-5482 VR Schijndel (NL) Tel: +31 (0)73-5430043 info@rolle.com Chamber of Commerce: 16033515